Payroll Contacts

If you have any payroll related enquiries (e.g. missing/incorrect payment, direct deposit, etc...), please contact your Department

Administrator(s) and have them communicate with the corresponding Payroll Associate(s) on your behalf:

General Enquiries

Reception — Nicole Lindquist
Fax Number

General Inquiries: Payroll@umanitoba.ca
C & A submission: PayrollCandA@umanitoba.ca

Helen Wong
Patti Zaluski
Sarah Meads

All Other Inquiries:

Payroll Supervisor

Assistant Manager, Payroll Services

Payroll Accountant - RRSP, Salary Sharing Agreements,
Garnishees, Payroll loads/FAST

(204) 474 — 6632
(204) 474 — 7507

(204) 474 — 7828
(204) 474 — 9392
(204) 474 — 8262

Faculty or Department Payroll Contact Phone Email

AGRICULTRAL & FOOD SCIENCE Tracy Lowe (204) 474 - 8868 Tracy.Lowe@umanitoba.ca
ALUMNI & DONOR RELATIONS Hana Kos (204) 474 - 8998 Hana.Kos@umanitoba.ca
ANCILLARY SERVICES Amber Robinson (204) 474 - 8844 Amber.Robinson@umanitoba.ca
ARCHITECTURE Gabriel Lazaroiu (204) 474 - 9805 Gabriel.Lazaroiu@umanitoba.ca
ARTS Brian Wood (204) 474 - 6312 Brian.Wood@umanitoba.ca
C.H.RIDDELL FAC.ENV/EARTH/RESR Gabriel Lazaroiu (204) 474 - 9805 Gabriel.Lazaroiu@umanitoba.ca
DENTISTRY Tracy Lowe (204) 474 - 8868 Tracy.Lowe@umanitoba.ca
EDUCATION Tracy Lowe (204) 474 - 8868 Tracy.Lowe@umanitoba.ca
ENGINEERING Amber Robinson (204) 474 - 8844 Amber.Robinson@umanitoba.ca

EXTENDED EDUCATION

FAIR PRACTICES & LEGAL AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL SERVICES

GRADUATE STUDIES

HUMAN ECOLOGY

Amber Robinson
Brian Wood
Brian Wood
Hana Kos

Tracy Lowe
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Faculty or Department

Payroll Contact

Phone

Email

HUMAN RESOURCES

I. H. ASPER SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

INDIGENOUS ACHIEVEMENT

INFO. SERVICE & TECH. (1.S.T.)

INSTITUATIONAL ANALYSIS

KINESIOLOGY & REC MGMT

LAW

LIBRARIES

M.A.DESAUTELS MUSIC

MARKETING COMMUNICATION

NURSING

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

OTHER DEPARTMENTS

PHARMACY

PHYSICAL PLANT

RADY FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
Department name A-F
Department name G- N
Department name O - Z

REHABILITATION SCIENCES

RISK MANAGEMENT & SECURITY

SCHOOL OF ART

SCIENCE

SOCIAL WORK

ST. JOHN COLLEGE

STUDENT AFFAIRS

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY SECRETARY

Hana Kos

Hana Kos
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